AF Gruppen ASA share buyback

Company
Ticker
Start date
End date

Program size (NOK)

Program size (shares)

Purchased (NOK)
Purchased (shares)
Average price

AF Gruppen ASA
AFG

16.09.2024
04.10.2024

30 000 000
200 000

6 894 395
56 400
122,2410

Date # of shares bought Average price  Trade amount
16.sep 12100 120,5630 1458 812,30
17.sep 8437 121,5830 1025 795,77
18.sep 11200 122,5370 1372414,40
19.sep 12163 123,2671 1499 297,74
20.sep 12 500 123,0460 1538 075,00

56 400 122,2410 6 894 395,21
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